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Manta Rays Swim Team
Muscatine Community YMCA

Individual Top Times

Times since: 01-Oct-25     Times until: 27-Jan-26
Manta Rays Swim Team [MUS-IA]    Coach: Jocelyn Paxton
Number of Top Times: 20  Show Yards Only

Women 8 & Under  25 Free
1 Diaz, Sofia 8   15.44 Y ST-Q F
2 Hunter, Finley 8   17.24 Y ST-Q F
3 Moeller, Kylie 8   18.98 Y F
4 Wheeler, Abigail 8   20.41 Y F
5 Gaede, Josephine 7   21.51 Y F
6 Arnett, Goldie 7   22.13 Y F
7 Hyink, Ella 8   22.62 Y F
8 Bair, Shire 7   22.87 Y F
9 York, Mary-Isabella 8   24.81 Y F

10 Wulf, Arye 7   25.48 Y F
11 Foglesong, Mikayla 7   26.31 Y F
12 Lee, Piper 6   27.62 Y F
13 Radle, Adelyn 6   28.47 Y F
14 Kooi, Kinley 8   29.92 Y F
15 Wulf, Remi 5   31.50 Y F
16 Bequeaith, Harper 7   35.05 Y F
17 Gilkerson, Sydney 7   35.63 Y F

Women 8 & Under  50 Free
1 Diaz, Sofia 8   36.67 Y ST-Q F
2 Hunter, Finley 8   39.77 Y ST-Q F
3 Moeller, Kylie 8   43.53 Y F
4 Wheeler, Abigail 8   47.44 Y F
5 Gaede, Josephine 7   47.96 Y F
6 Arnett, Goldie 7   51.36 Y F
7 Hyink, Ella 8   51.56 Y F
8 Bair, Shire 7   52.45 Y F
9 Wulf, Arye 7 1:04.09 Y F

10 Foglesong, Mikayla 7 1:06.73 Y F
11 Kooi, Kinley 8 1:08.69 Y F

Women 8 & Under  25 Back
1 Diaz, Sofia 8   20.26 Y ST-Q F
2 Moeller, Kylie 8   21.96 Y ST-Q F
3 Hunter, Finley 8   22.51 Y ST-Q F
4 Gaede, Josephine 7   23.14 Y F
5 Bair, Shire 7   23.33 Y F
6 Wheeler, Abigail 8   23.49 Y F
7 Kooi, Kinley 8   25.49 Y F
8 Hyink, Ella 8   26.40 Y F
9 Arnett, Goldie 7   26.45 Y F

10 Foglesong, Mikayla 7   27.96 Y F
11 York, Mary-Isabella 8   28.01 Y F
12 Wulf, Arye 7   30.08 Y F
13 Radle, Adelyn 6   31.48 Y F
14 Gilkerson, Sydney 7   32.07 Y F
15 Lee, Piper 6   32.44 Y F
16 Bequeaith, Harper 7   32.92 Y F
17 Wulf, Remi 5   41.25 Y F

Women 8 & Under  50 Back
1 Diaz, Sofia 8   44.71 Y ST-Q F
2 Bair, Shire 7   53.40 Y F

Women 8 & Under  25 Breast
1 Hunter, Finley 8   24.28 Y ST-Q F
2 Diaz, Sofia 8   24.60 Y ST-Q F
3 Arnett, Goldie 7   35.66 Y F
4 Wheeler, Abigail 8   37.29 Y F

Women 8 & Under  50 Breast
1 Diaz, Sofia 8   54.29 Y ST-Q F

Women 8 & Under  25 Fly
1 Diaz, Sofia 8   19.94 Y ST-Q F
2 Hunter, Finley 8   22.33 Y ST-Q F
3 Gaede, Josephine 7   23.47 Y F
4 Moeller, Kylie 8   24.32 Y F
5 Bair, Shire 7   29.46 Y F
6 Arnett, Goldie 7   30.21 Y F
7 Wheeler, Abigail 8   30.47 Y F
8 Hyink, Ella 8   37.35 Y F
9 Radle, Adelyn 6   38.94 Y F

Women 8 & Under  50 Fly
1 Diaz, Sofia 8   49.47 Y F

Women 8 & Under  100 IM
1 Diaz, Sofia 8 1:37.65 Y ST-Q F
2 Hunter, Finley 8 2:04.41 Y F

Women 9-10 50 Free
1 Radle, Clara 9   30.76 Y ST-Q F
2 Lee, Alexandra 10   32.09 Y ST-Q F
3 Wheeler, Marlee 10   35.08 Y F
4 Kassel, Kenzie 10   35.40 Y F
5 Keltner, Eloise 10   36.24 Y F
6 Susie, Eleanor 10   38.61 Y F
7 Clem, Kendal 9   40.96 Y F
8 Diaz, Elizabeth 10   41.60 Y F
9 Gaede, Vivian 9   45.88 Y F

10 Kooi, Noella 10   48.95 Y F
11 Bazan, Kynlea 9   49.10 Y F
12 Foglesong, Elise 9   53.07 Y F
13 Keefe, Lilian 10   53.70 Y F
14 Hesseling, Zoie 9   56.88 Y F
15 Bair, Arwen 9 1:03.53 Y F
16 Westberg, June 9 1:07.14 Y F

Women 9-10 100 Free
1 Radle, Clara 9 1:06.76 Y ST-Q F
2 Lee, Alexandra 10 1:12.44 Y ST-Q F
3 Kassel, Kenzie 10 1:20.07 Y F
4 Wheeler, Marlee 10 1:20.32 Y F
5 Keltner, Eloise 10 1:24.42 Y F
6 Diaz, Elizabeth 10 1:32.31 Y F
7 Clem, Kendal 9 1:37.75 Y F
8 Susie, Eleanor 10 1:39.83 Y F
9 Gaede, Vivian 9 1:47.27 Y F

10 Foglesong, Elise 9 1:59.66 Y F
11 Keefe, Lilian 10 2:18.83 Y F
12 Bair, Arwen 9 2:19.93 Y F

Women 9-10 200 Free
1 Radle, Clara 9 2:31.70 Y ST-Q F
2 Lee, Alexandra 10 2:32.08 Y ST-Q F
3 Kassel, Kenzie 10 2:52.49 Y ST-Q F
4 Wheeler, Marlee 10 2:53.09 Y ST-Q F
5 Diaz, Elizabeth 10 3:24.97 Y F

Women 9-10 50 Back
1 Lee, Alexandra 10   36.07 Y ST-Q F
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2 Radle, Clara 9   38.19 Y ST-Q F
3 Kassel, Kenzie 10   38.96 Y ST-Q F
4 Keltner, Eloise 10   41.21 Y F
5 Wheeler, Marlee 10   44.95 Y F
6 Diaz, Elizabeth 10   48.35 Y F
7 Susie, Eleanor 10   48.53 Y F
8 Clem, Kendal 9   52.73 Y F
9 Bazan, Kynlea 9   53.05 Y L F

10 Hesseling, Zoie 9   54.86 Y F
11 Gaede, Vivian 9   54.88 Y F
12 Foglesong, Elise 9   59.55 Y F
13 Keefe, Lilian 10 1:02.03 Y F
14 Bair, Arwen 9 1:03.82 Y L F
15 Kooi, Noella 10 1:07.90 Y F
16 Westberg, June 9 1:13.05 Y F

Women 9-10 100 Back
1 Lee, Alexandra 10 1:20.11 Y ST-Q F
2 Radle, Clara 9 1:20.67 Y ST-Q F
3 Diaz, Elizabeth 10 1:45.30 Y F
4 Wheeler, Marlee 10 1:47.30 Y F
5 Susie, Eleanor 10 1:51.82 Y F

Women 9-10 50 Breast
1 Radle, Clara 9   42.15 Y ST-Q F
2 Lee, Alexandra 10   44.83 Y ST-Q F
3 Kassel, Kenzie 10   52.33 Y F
4 Diaz, Elizabeth 10   56.88 Y F
5 Keltner, Eloise 10   57.01 Y F
6 Wheeler, Marlee 10 1:02.50 Y F

Women 9-10 100 Breast
1 Radle, Clara 9 1:33.68 Y ST-Q F
2 Diaz, Elizabeth 10 2:11.73 Y F

Women 9-10 50 Fly
1 Radle, Clara 9   36.87 Y ST-Q F
2 Kassel, Kenzie 10   39.15 Y ST-Q F
3 Lee, Alexandra 10   39.29 Y ST-Q F
4 Keltner, Eloise 10   43.82 Y F
5 Wheeler, Marlee 10   45.70 Y F
6 Susie, Eleanor 10   58.42 Y F
7 Gaede, Vivian 9 1:06.87 Y F
8 Diaz, Elizabeth 10 1:10.07 Y F
9 Keefe, Lilian 10 1:25.62 Y F

10 Foglesong, Elise 9 1:26.81 Y F

Women 9-10 100 IM
1 Radle, Clara 9 1:20.63 Y ST-Q F
2 Lee, Alexandra 10 1:22.75 Y ST-Q F
3 Kassel, Kenzie 10 1:31.08 Y F
4 Keltner, Eloise 10 1:36.62 Y F
5 Wheeler, Marlee 10 1:46.01 Y F
6 Diaz, Elizabeth 10 1:58.42 Y F

Women 9-10 200 IM
1 Radle, Clara 9 2:56.85 Y F
2 Wheeler, Marlee 10 3:46.56 Y F

Women 11-12 50 Free
1 Krieger, Kinsley 12   28.62 Y ST-Q F
2 Mitchell, Harper 11   28.73 Y ST-Q F
3 Ross, Emma 11   29.96 Y ST-Q F

4 Radle, Isabelle 11   30.07 Y ST-Q F
5 Kassel, Keira 11   30.13 Y ST-Q F
6 Lee, Veronika 11   30.60 Y F
7 Gutierrez, Abigail 11   36.39 Y F
8 Zahradnik, Genevieve 12   37.10 Y F
9 Huston, Stella 11   40.75 Y F

10 Ochsner, Addison 11   41.81 Y F
11 Stein, Ava 12   41.95 Y F
12 Kraushaar, Logan 12   42.50 Y F
13 Thurston, Hannah 12   45.12 Y F
14 Gillespie, Josephine 12   45.72 Y F

Women 11-12 100 Free
1 Mitchell, Harper 11 1:04.12 Y ST-Q F
2 Kassel, Keira 11 1:06.18 Y ST-Q F
3 Radle, Isabelle 11 1:06.23 Y ST-Q F
4 Ross, Emma 11 1:06.64 Y ST-Q F
5 Lee, Veronika 11 1:15.25 Y F
6 Gutierrez, Abigail 11 1:27.35 Y F
7 Kraushaar, Logan 12 1:32.83 Y F
8 Zahradnik, Genevieve 12 1:36.97 Y F
9 Ochsner, Addison 11 1:37.56 Y F

10 Gillespie, Josephine 12 1:47.95 Y F

Women 11-12 200 Free
1 Krieger, Kinsley 12 2:22.91 Y ST-Q F
2 Mitchell, Harper 11 2:26.27 Y ST-Q F
3 Kassel, Keira 11 2:27.56 Y ST-Q F
4 Radle, Isabelle 11 2:29.10 Y F
5 Ross, Emma 11 2:29.75 Y F

Women 11-12 500 Free
1 Krieger, Kinsley 12 6:14.68 Y ST-Q F
2 Mitchell, Harper 11 6:27.94 Y ST-Q F
3 Ross, Emma 11 6:51.36 Y F

Women 11-12 1000 Free
1 Krieger, Kinsley 1212:30.99 Y F

Women 11-12 50 Back
1 Krieger, Kinsley 12   32.45 Y ST-Q F
2 Mitchell, Harper 11   34.09 Y ST-Q F
3 Kassel, Keira 11   34.60 Y ST-QL F
4 Lee, Veronika 11   36.55 Y F
5 Radle, Isabelle 11   36.96 Y F
6 Ross, Emma 11   37.06 Y F
7 Gutierrez, Abigail 11   43.20 Y F
8 Ochsner, Addison 11   45.93 Y L F
9 Zahradnik, Genevieve 12   45.96 Y F

10 Stein, Ava 12   46.89 Y F
11 Kraushaar, Logan 12   47.80 Y F
12 Thurston, Hannah 12   50.67 Y F
13 Huston, Stella 11   52.55 Y F
14 Gillespie, Josephine 12   54.92 Y F

Women 11-12 100 Back
1 Mitchell, Harper 11 1:14.38 Y ST-Q P
2 Kassel, Keira 11 1:18.20 Y ST-QL F
3 Radle, Isabelle 11 1:23.81 Y L F
4 Ochsner, Addison 11 1:39.13 Y F
5 Gillespie, Josephine 12 2:01.96 Y F
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Women 11-12 200 Back
1 Kassel, Keira 11 2:47.77 Y ST-Q F

Women 11-12 50 Breast
1 Krieger, Kinsley 12   38.63 Y ST-Q F
2 Mitchell, Harper 11   39.78 Y F
3 Ross, Emma 11   40.72 Y F
4 Radle, Isabelle 11   41.27 Y F
5 Kassel, Keira 11   44.75 Y F
6 Kraushaar, Logan 12   53.92 Y F
7 Huston, Stella 11   54.17 Y F
8 Ochsner, Addison 11 1:04.26 Y F
9 Gillespie, Josephine 12 1:07.02 Y F

10 Thurston, Hannah 12 1:10.65 Y F

Women 11-12 100 Breast
1 Mitchell, Harper 11 1:28.28 Y F
2 Ross, Emma 11 1:29.34 Y F
3 Radle, Isabelle 11 1:31.67 Y P
4 Huston, Stella 11 1:55.93 Y F
5 Kraushaar, Logan 12 2:01.75 Y F
6 Ochsner, Addison 11 2:13.90 Y F

Women 11-12 200 Breast
1 Mitchell, Harper 11 3:14.16 Y F
2 Radle, Isabelle 11 3:20.53 Y F

Women 11-12 50 Fly
1 Krieger, Kinsley 12   30.14 Y ST-Q F
2 Mitchell, Harper 11   33.29 Y ST-Q F
3 Ross, Emma 11   33.78 Y ST-Q F
4 Radle, Isabelle 11   35.37 Y F
5 Kassel, Keira 11   37.45 Y F
6 Lee, Veronika 11   38.97 Y F
7 Gillespie, Josephine 12   53.41 Y F
8 Ochsner, Addison 11   57.38 Y F
9 Kraushaar, Logan 12   57.65 Y F

10 Thurston, Hannah 12 1:01.82 Y F
11 Stein, Ava 12 1:01.91 Y F

Women 11-12 100 Fly
1 Ross, Emma 11 1:25.60 Y P
2 Ochsner, Addison 11 1:49.15 Y F

Women 11-12 100 IM
1 Krieger, Kinsley 12 1:11.27 Y ST-Q F
2 Mitchell, Harper 11 1:13.89 Y ST-Q F
3 Ross, Emma 11 1:15.75 Y ST-Q F
4 Radle, Isabelle 11 1:20.43 Y F
5 Kassel, Keira 11 1:22.97 Y F
6 Ochsner, Addison 11 1:53.45 Y F

Women 11-12 200 IM
1 Krieger, Kinsley 12 2:40.95 Y ST-Q F
2 Mitchell, Harper 11 2:43.17 Y ST-Q P
3 Radle, Isabelle 11 2:57.12 Y P
4 Ross, Emma 11 3:00.33 Y P

Women 13-14 50 Free
1 Lee, Audrey 13   25.40 Y ST-Q F
2 Hunter, Eden 13   27.84 Y ST-Q F
3 McKee, Camryn 14   28.69 Y F
4 Kassel, McKenna 13   28.76 Y F

5 Tolle, Brielle 14   28.98 Y F
6 Eads, Samantha 14   34.11 Y F
7 Chernetska, Yeva 13   40.07 Y F

Women 13-14 100 Free
1 Kassel, McKenna 13 1:03.02 Y ST-Q F
2 Hunter, Eden 13 1:03.04 Y ST-Q F
3 McKee, Camryn 14 1:05.60 Y F
4 Eads, Samantha 14 1:19.29 Y F

Women 13-14 200 Free
1 Lee, Audrey 13 2:05.25 Y ST-Q F
2 Hunter, Eden 13 2:21.94 Y F
3 Kassel, McKenna 13 2:22.67 Y F
4 Eads, Samantha 14 2:58.79 Y F

Women 13-14 500 Free
1 Lee, Audrey 13 5:39.52 Y ST-Q F
2 Tolle, Brielle 14 6:22.02 Y F
3 Kassel, McKenna 13 6:31.96 Y F
4 Hunter, Eden 13 6:49.81 Y F

Women 13-14 1000 Free
1 Lee, Audrey 1311:30.76 Y F

Women 13-14 50 Back
1 Lee, Audrey 13   30.30 Y ST-Q F
2 Kassel, McKenna 13   32.67 Y L F
3 McKee, Camryn 14   34.27 Y F
4 Tolle, Brielle 14   34.87 Y F
5 Hunter, Eden 13   35.52 Y F
6 Eads, Samantha 14   45.15 Y F
7 Chernetska, Yeva 13   50.50 Y F

Women 13-14 100 Back
1 Kassel, McKenna 13 1:11.86 Y ST-Q F
2 McKee, Camryn 14 1:15.02 Y F

Women 13-14 200 Back
1 Kassel, McKenna 13 2:36.71 Y ST-Q F

Women 13-14 50 Breast
1 Lee, Audrey 13   32.74 Y ST-Q F
2 McKee, Camryn 14   34.58 Y ST-Q F
3 Hunter, Eden 13   38.91 Y F
4 Kassel, McKenna 13   40.87 Y F
5 Tolle, Brielle 14   43.48 Y F
6 Eads, Samantha 14   44.61 Y F

Women 13-14 100 Breast
1 McKee, Camryn 14 1:14.99 Y ST-Q F
2 Eads, Samantha 14 1:42.32 Y F

Women 13-14 200 Breast
1 McKee, Camryn 14 2:39.60 Y ST-Q F

Women 13-14 50 Fly
1 Lee, Audrey 13   28.29 Y ST-Q F
2 Hunter, Eden 13   31.17 Y F
3 Tolle, Brielle 14   31.50 Y F
4 McKee, Camryn 14   32.88 Y F
5 Kassel, McKenna 13   35.48 Y F
6 Eads, Samantha 14   42.75 Y F

Women 13-14 100 Fly
1 Lee, Audrey 13 1:03.21 Y ST-Q F
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2 Tolle, Brielle 14 1:11.78 Y ST-Q F
3 Hunter, Eden 13 1:14.10 Y F
4 McKee, Camryn 14 1:19.71 Y F

Women 13-14 200 IM
1 Lee, Audrey 13 2:22.72 Y ST-Q F
2 McKee, Camryn 14 2:35.90 Y ST-Q F
3 Hunter, Eden 13 2:43.33 Y F
4 Tolle, Brielle 14 2:48.31 Y F
5 Kassel, McKenna 13 2:50.08 Y F

Women Open  50 Free
1 Estabrook, Whitney 17   30.07 Y F

Women Open  100 Free
1 Estabrook, Whitney 17 1:06.69 Y P

Women Open  200 Free
1 Estabrook, Whitney 17 2:25.89 Y P

Women Open  500 Free
1 Estabrook, Whitney 17 6:20.79 Y F

Women Open  1000 Free
1 Estabrook, Whitney 1713:05.70 Y F

Women Open  1650 Free
1 Estabrook, Whitney 1722:02.24 Y F

Women Open  50 Back
1 Estabrook, Whitney 17   35.81 Y F

Women Open  100 Back
1 Estabrook, Whitney 17 1:16.55 Y P

Women Open  200 Back
1 Estabrook, Whitney 17 2:39.75 Y F

Women Open  50 Breast
1 Estabrook, Whitney 17   42.98 Y F

Women Open  50 Fly
1 Estabrook, Whitney 17   33.35 Y F

Women Open  200 IM
1 Estabrook, Whitney 17 2:47.24 Y F

Women Open  400 IM
1 Estabrook, Whitney 17 5:47.57 Y F

Men 8 & Under  25 Free
1 Garcia, Javier 8   16.77 Y ST-Q F
2 Duehlmeyer, Lewis 8   17.75 Y ST-Q F
3 Duehlmeyer, Logan 8   18.50 Y ST-Q F
4 Duehlmeyer, Landon 8   29.06 Y F
5 Krieger, Johnny 7   30.00 Y F
6 Estabrook, Tinsley 6   32.36 Y F

Men 8 & Under  50 Free
1 Garcia, Javier 8   36.72 Y ST-QL F
2 Duehlmeyer, Logan 8   43.93 Y F
3 Duehlmeyer, Lewis 8   44.65 Y F
4 Krieger, Johnny 7 1:14.68 Y F

Men 8 & Under  25 Back
1 Garcia, Javier 8   21.18 Y ST-Q F
2 Duehlmeyer, Lewis 8   23.53 Y F
3 Duehlmeyer, Logan 8   25.42 Y F
4 Krieger, Johnny 7   29.80 Y F

5 Estabrook, Tinsley 6   32.16 Y F

Men 8 & Under  25 Breast
1 Duehlmeyer, Logan 8   22.85 Y ST-Q F
2 Duehlmeyer, Lewis 8   26.97 Y ST-Q F

Men 8 & Under  25 Fly
1 Duehlmeyer, Lewis 8   21.35 Y ST-Q F
2 Garcia, Javier 8   23.90 Y ST-Q F
3 Duehlmeyer, Logan 8   27.95 Y F

Men 8 & Under  100 IM
1 Duehlmeyer, Lewis 8 1:47.79 Y ST-Q F

Men 9-10 50 Free
1 Bark, David 10   30.23 Y ST-Q F
2 Moeller, Wesley 10   36.12 Y F
3 Mitchell, Abner 9   36.65 Y F
4 Krieger, Maddox 10   38.64 Y F
5 Phillips, Griffin 10   42.51 Y F
6 York, Kolten 10   47.34 Y F
7 Allen, Braylon 9   47.96 Y F
8 Kraushaar, Drew 9   49.25 Y F

Men 9-10 100 Free
1 Bark, David 10 1:07.37 Y ST-Q F
2 Moeller, Wesley 10 1:19.83 Y F
3 Mitchell, Abner 9 1:22.53 Y F
4 Phillips, Griffin 10 1:35.94 Y F
5 Kraushaar, Drew 9 1:47.55 Y F
6 Allen, Braylon 9 1:49.89 Y F

Men 9-10 200 Free
1 Bark, David 10 2:31.35 Y ST-Q F
2 Moeller, Wesley 10 3:09.88 Y F

Men 9-10 50 Back
1 Bark, David 10   37.92 Y ST-Q F
2 Moeller, Wesley 10   43.13 Y F
3 Krieger, Maddox 10   43.51 Y F
4 Mitchell, Abner 9   45.02 Y F
5 Phillips, Griffin 10   49.45 Y F
6 Allen, Braylon 9   51.75 Y L F
7 Kraushaar, Drew 9   53.25 Y F
8 York, Kolten 10   57.38 Y F

Men 9-10 100 Back
1 Bark, David 10 1:24.11 Y ST-Q F

Men 9-10 50 Breast
1 Bark, David 10   47.16 Y ST-Q F
2 Mitchell, Abner 9   47.40 Y ST-Q F

Men 9-10 100 Breast
1 Mitchell, Abner 9 1:44.57 Y ST-Q F

Men 9-10 50 Fly
1 Bark, David 10   34.68 Y ST-Q F
2 Krieger, Maddox 10   48.70 Y F
3 Moeller, Wesley 10   55.75 Y F
4 Phillips, Griffin 10 1:02.88 Y F
5 Kraushaar, Drew 9 1:19.28 Y F

Men 9-10 100 IM
1 Bark, David 10 1:23.01 Y ST-Q F
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Men 11-12 50 Free
1 McKee, Parker 11   36.60 Y F
2 Taylor, Thaddeus 11   37.82 Y F

Men 11-12 50 Back
1 Taylor, Thaddeus 11   45.50 Y F

Men 11-12 50 Breast
1 McKee, Parker 11   46.03 Y F

Men 11-12 50 Fly
1 Taylor, Thaddeus 11   51.20 Y F

Men 13-14 50 Free
1 Lussman, Owen 14   25.09 Y ST-Q F
2 Erwin, Maverick 13   27.03 Y F
3 Elias, Sebastian 14   27.50 Y F
4 Kraushaar, Garrett 14   27.84 Y F
5 Goodwin, Brody 13   30.12 Y F
6 Schmidt, Cyrus 13   32.53 Y F
7 Lee, Tavien 13   33.62 Y F
8 Ramirez, Giovanni 13   35.15 Y F

Men 13-14 100 Free
1 Lussman, Owen 14   54.79 Y ST-Q P
2 Erwin, Maverick 13   59.10 Y ST-Q F
3 Goodwin, Brody 13 1:08.04 Y F
4 Ramirez, Giovanni 13 1:17.83 Y F
5 Lee, Tavien 13 1:20.76 Y F
6 Schmidt, Cyrus 13 1:25.20 Y F

Men 13-14 200 Free
1 Lussman, Owen 14 2:02.09 Y ST-Q F
2 Erwin, Maverick 13 2:12.92 Y ST-Q F

Men 13-14 500 Free
1 Lussman, Owen 14 5:39.95 Y ST-Q F
2 Kraushaar, Garrett 14 6:13.66 Y ST-Q F
3 Erwin, Maverick 13 6:14.93 Y ST-Q F

Men 13-14 1000 Free
1 Lussman, Owen 1411:30.60 Y F
2 Kraushaar, Garrett 1412:17.98 Y F

Men 13-14 50 Back
1 Lussman, Owen 14   29.54 Y ST-Q F
2 Erwin, Maverick 13   29.92 Y ST-Q F
3 Elias, Sebastian 14   31.27 Y F
4 Lee, Tavien 13   33.75 Y F
5 Kraushaar, Garrett 14   35.54 Y F
6 Goodwin, Brody 13   36.86 Y F
7 Schmidt, Cyrus 13   38.89 Y F
8 Ramirez, Giovanni 13   46.47 Y F

Men 13-14 100 Back
1 Erwin, Maverick 13 1:06.04 Y ST-Q F
2 Kraushaar, Garrett 14 1:17.97 Y L F

Men 13-14 200 Back
1 Erwin, Maverick 13 2:22.73 Y ST-Q F
2 Lussman, Owen 14 2:23.56 Y ST-Q F

Men 13-14 50 Breast
1 Lussman, Owen 14   30.63 Y ST-Q F
2 Erwin, Maverick 13   36.44 Y F

3 Elias, Sebastian 14   38.41 Y F
4 Kraushaar, Garrett 14   41.47 Y F
5 Goodwin, Brody 13   46.26 Y F

Men 13-14 100 Breast
1 Lussman, Owen 14 1:10.86 Y ST-Q F

Men 13-14 200 Breast
1 Lussman, Owen 14 2:31.45 Y ST-Q F

Men 13-14 50 Fly
1 Lussman, Owen 14   26.96 Y ST-Q F
2 Elias, Sebastian 14   30.37 Y F
3 Kraushaar, Garrett 14   31.95 Y F
4 Goodwin, Brody 13   32.30 Y F
5 Erwin, Maverick 13   33.28 Y F
6 Lee, Tavien 13   43.04 Y F
7 Schmidt, Cyrus 13   46.39 Y F

Men 13-14 100 Fly
1 Goodwin, Brody 13 1:17.79 Y F

Men 13-14 200 Fly
1 Lussman, Owen 14 2:22.79 Y ST-Q F

Men 13-14 200 IM
1 Lussman, Owen 14 2:21.50 Y ST-Q F
2 Elias, Sebastian 14 2:33.19 Y ST-Q F
3 Erwin, Maverick 13 2:40.91 Y F
4 Kraushaar, Garrett 14 2:46.96 Y F

Men 13-14 400 IM
1 Lussman, Owen 14 4:58.41 Y ST-Q F


